7” Base6 Bluey Driving Light
Features:
Specification
SKU:B6DL90A7C
Input Voltage 9 - 32VDC
Output Wattage 90W
Current Draw 6.3A @ 12V
Operating Temp -40°C to +65°C
IP Rating IP68
Beam Angle Spot with Combo Cover included
Luminous Flux Rating 7,200lm
Life Span (hr) 50,000hrs Runtime
Weight 2.6 kgs
Vibration (G) 8.6
• Polycarbonate lense and cover
• Light weight, Heavy Duty die-cast
aluminium housings.
• Low current draw.
Included:
1x Driving Light
1x Combo Beam Polycarbonate
     cover
All Mounting Hardware Required
Optional:
Deutsch connection upgrade
available